Famine Irish Entry Project 1846-1851, Original Source: NARA, Wash. DC

Arrival(mdy) Surname Christian

1-29-1846
3-28-1846
4-25-1846
6-15-1846
6-15-1846
11-23-1846
3-9-1847
4-20-1847
4-20-1847
4-20-1847
12-1-1847
12-1-1847
7-5-1848
7-6-1848
7-6-1848
7-6-1848
7-6-1848
7-6-1848
7-6-1848
7-6-1848
9-29-1848
9-29-1848
10-28-1848
10-28-1848
1-16-1849
3-7-1849
4-6-1849
5-26-1849
6-19-1849
8-13-1849
8-24-1849
10-24-1849
4-8-1850
4-9-1850
4-9-1850
4-9-1850
4-23-1850
4-23-1850
4-23-1850
5-7-1850
5-7-1850
5-7-1850
5-7-1850
5-30-1850
7-31-1850
8-16-1850
8-16-1850
9-25-1850
11-7-1850
11-7-1850
11-7-1850
11-7-1850
11-7-1850
11-14-1850

Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan

BIDDY
JNO.
OWEN
WM.
HONORA
MARY
PATRICK
TERENCE
THOS.
BRIDGET
MARGARET
PATT
ISABELLA
ARTHUR
SARAH
PATT
MICHAEL
MARY
MARY
JANE
SARAH
PAT
CATHERINE
MARY
THOMAS
THOMAS
BRIAN
JAMES
THOS.
WM.
BRIDGET
ANN
MARY
THOS.
JAMES
MICHL.
MICHAEL
ELLEN
THOS.
EDWARD
MARY
CATHERINE
BARNEY
MARY
PATT.
MICHAEL
MARY
PATRICK
MORTAGH
EDWD.
ANN

EDWARD
THOS.
ANN

Via

Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Age
20
20
24
30
26
20
20
26
29
22
20
30
20
30
30
06
03
11 months
22
20
17
20
20
24
26
40
28
24
50
18
23
19
20
21
22
18
19
18
08
n.a.
32
36
50
30
20
30
born at sea

DUBLIN & LIVE17

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

50
20
n.a.
30
24
18



1-8-1851
1-15-1851
1-15-1851
4-14-1851
5-2-1851
5-2-1851
5-2-1851
5-2-1851
5-2-1851
5-13-1851
5-23-1851
6-25-1851
6-25-1851
6-25-1851
9-15-1851
11-17-1851
1-29-1846
3-24-1846
3-24-1846
4-10-1846
4-25-1846
9-1-1846
10-5-1846
12-22-1846
12-22-1846
12-15-1846
4-3-1847
4-13-1847
4-15-1847
4-30-1847
4-30-1847
5-15-1847
5-27-1847
6-7-1847
5-27-1847
5-27-1847
9-1-1847
10-6-1847
10-6-1847
1-17-1848
1-17-1848
3-27-1848
4-6-1848
4-6-1848
4-6-1848
4-8-1848
4-6-1848
5-5-1848
5-5-1848
5-8-1848
5-1-1848
5-5-1848
5-5-1848
5-5-1848
5-5-1848
5-5-1848

Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennan
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon

EDW.
JOHN
MARY
MARY
MARCUS
MARGT.
WILLIAM
MARCUS
MARGT.
MICHL.
M.
MARY
MARY
JOHN
JOHN
MARY
CATHE.
CHS.
MARY
PAT
PETER
MARY
PATRIC
JAMES
MARY
JOHN
BRIDGET
T.

JOHN
U-MRS.
HWILLIAM
P.

JOHN

J.

P.
HONORA
PATRICK

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

GEORGE-HOMAN

ALICIA-MARIA

ANN
BRIDGET
PATRICK
JOHN
MARY-ANN
ANN

MATT
MICHL.
ANNA
PATRICK
DANIEL
CATHRINE
NICKS.
WMARIA
DMARY-ANN
SMICHAEL
SHUGHSON

Great Britain

na
25
20
22
48
49
24
20
17
21
20
24
04
born at sea
17
18
20
20
20
22
26
16
24
27
20
30
19
24
20
20
26
27
n.a.
24
29
25
28
23
23
17
16
25
40
30
06
22
35
21
32
40
25
30
29
06
04
02

LIMERICK

NEW ROSS

DROGHEDA
DROGHEDA
DROGHEDA



5-5-1848
5-5-1848
5-9-1848
5-26-1848
7-5-1848
7-1-1848
7-1-1848
7-14-1848
8-25-1848
8-26-1848
8-26-1848
9-18-1848
10-16-1848
10-16-1848
10-16-1848
10-16-1848
10-16-1848
10-16-1848
10-16-1848
10-16-1848
10-16-1848
11-27-1848
12-13-1848
3-1-1849
3-1-1849
3-7-1849
3-14-1849
3-14-1849
3-12-1849
3-12-1849
4-5-1849
4-2-1849
4-11-1849
5-28-1849
5-28-1849
5-26-1849
6-11-1849
6-7-1849
7-2-1849
7-18-1849
7-18-1849
7-18-1849
7-18-1849
7-18-1849
7-18-1849
8-16-1849
9-3-1849
9-3-1849
9-3-1849
9-3-1849
9-3-1849
9-3-1849
9-3-1849
9-3-1849
9-3-1849
9-7-1849

Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon

DHONORA
MARY
CHR.
ANNE
JOHN
JOHN
ANN
JOHN
BRIDGET
JOHN

wu
MARGT.
ALICE
WILLIAM
CATHERINE
MARTIN
GEORGE

SARAH-ANNE

MARGARET
MARY
HENRY
ROSE
PATK.
THOMAS
BRIDGET
SAND.
HENRY

WELIZABETH

WINIFRED
MARY-A.
JAMES
MICHL.
ALEX
SIMON
EDWARD
THOMAS
PAT.
PATRICK
SARAH
DENNIS
EDWD.
HONORA
JAMES
DANIEL
ELIZA
PATT
ROSE
ALLEY
MARY
ELLEN
ELIZABETH
SUSAN
JAMES
PEGGY
CATHARINE
LUKE

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

born at sea
20
20
19
20
16
19
26
18
30
27
18
18
50
45
19
16
13
11
07
06
20
30
17
17
21
22
22
22
22
18
30
21
25
20
24
20
40
26
17
25
20
born at sea
40
35
20
42
10
08
06
03
20
20
28
born at sea
30



9-25-1849
9-25-1849
9-25-1849
9-25-1849
9-25-1849
10-8-1849
10-17-1849
10-17-1849
10-17-1849
10-24-1849
10-24-1849
10-24-1849
10-24-1849
10-18-1849
10-18-1849
11-26-1849
11-26-1849
1-12-1850
2-20-1850
4-13-1850
4-25-1850
4-25-1850
4-19-1850
5-10-1850
4-30-1850
4-30-1850
5-14-1850
5-15-1850
5-17-1850
5-20-1850
5-23-1850
6-14-1850
7-15-1850
7-24-1850
8-19-1850
9-2-1850
9-2-1850
9-2-1850
9-2-1850
8-26-1850
8-26-1850
9-18-1850
9-18-1850
9-18-1850
9-5-1850
9-5-1850
9-5-1850
9-5-1850
9-5-1850
9-5-1850
9-5-1850
9-27-1850
9-27-1850
9-20-1850
9-21-1850
10-2-1850

Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon

JOHN
MARGARET
CATHERIN
JAMES
JAMES
ANNE
MATHEW
CATHERINE
MARGARET
MICHL.

wu

JAMES
EDWARD
BIDDY
ARTHUR
PATK.
ROSE
MICHAEL
MICH.

JAS.

JOHN
MARY
HESTHER

MARGARET

PAT
BRID.
JAS.
DARBY
MICHAEL
CATHERINE
PATRICK
JOHN
MARY
EDWD.
MARY
JOHN
WILLIAM
ANN
MICHAEL
ANN
ROSE
JOHN
BRIDGET
MICHAEL
BRIDGET
PETER
ROSE
u
THOS.
JAS.
WM.
MARGT.
MARY
ANN
JOHN
ANN

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

22
17
24
16
08 months
23
24
23
12
40
26
04
04 months
15
13
20
23
20
26
32
27
27
24
20
26
21
35
22
21
26
20
30
25
26
20
25
21
17
16
15
13
12
06
03
28
40
38
born at sea
07
03
12
18
24
20
18
45



10-2-1850
10-2-1850
10-2-1850
10-2-1850
10-24-1850
11-20-1850
11-20-1850
1-6-1851
1-6-1851
1-2-1851
1-8-1851
3-14-1851
3-14-1851
3-14-1851
3-14-1851
3-14-1851
3-3-1851
3-17-1851
3-17-1851
4-14-1851
4-17-1851
4-26-1851
4-26-1851
4-26-1851
4-26-1851
4-28-1851
4-28-1851
4-28-1851
4-30-1851
4-28-1851
4-30-1851
4-29-1851
4-29-1851
4-29-1851
5-2-1851
5-5-1851
5-2-1851
5-13-1851
5-16-1851
5-30-1851
5-30-1851
5-28-1851
5-27-1851
5-27-1851
5-27-1851
5-27-1851
5-27-1851
6-18-1851
6-17-1851
6-11-1851
7-30-1851
7-1-1851
7-1-1851
6-23-1851
7-18-1851
7-18-1851

Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon

TERRESSA
CATHN.
THOMAS
JOHN
EDWARD
MARY
BRIDGT.
EDWD.
MARY
CATT.
JOHN
MARY
ANNE
KATE
PATRICK
MICHAEL
THOMAS
THOMAS
MARY
JOHN
ANN
THOMAS
MARY
JOHN
THOS.
JAMES
ANNE
MARGT.
DAVID
PATT
CATHRINE
THOS.
TIM
JOHN
MGT.
MARY
EDWARD
JOHN
JOHN
REBECCA
ANNE
MARY
MARY
JOHN
EDWARD
MARIA
HONOR
ANNE
CATH.
MARY
TERENCE
PATRICK
SUSAN
SARAH
PATRICK
MARY

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

12
10
08
06
20
25
08
17
16
22
18
40
08
07
12
06
20
35
30
07
21
20
18
36
04
30
24
10 months
30
20
20
25
24
17
16
21
24
16
23
35
15
17
16
13
11
22
40
40
19
25
30
24
26
32
19
27



7-18-1851
7-11-1851
7-7-1851
7-8-1851
8-21-1851
8-21-1851
8-21-1851
8-21-1851
8-5-1851
10-3-1851
9-24-1851
10-14-1851
10-30-1851
11-13-1851
11-7-1851
11-7-1851
11-7-1851
11-7-1851
11-7-1851
11-7-1851
11-13-1851
11-13-1851
11-13-1851
12-27-1851
11-20-1851
11-28-1851
11-28-1851
12-26-1851
12-26-1851

Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon

CATHERINE
MARY
CATHARINE
MARGARET
JAMES
WILLIAM
ROBT.
MARTHA
ALBERT
JOHN
MARY
MARY
HENRY
CATHERINE
JAMES
SARAH
OWEN
JAMES
MARY
MARG.
ELLEN
TOM
MARY
JOHN
PAT
MARGT.
MARY
CATH.
JNO.

Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

born at sea
25
08
20
34
21
19
21
19
24
25
22
41
20
37
25
06
05
03
06 months
30
05
02
21
25
28
04
14
12



	Sheet1

